RANGLISTE

Rang  St-Nr. Name

1 5 von Wachter
2 11 Zerwas

3 18 Lampert
4 2 Altendder
5 7 Schmid

6 20 Schadler
7 3 Ulmer

8 9 Guyan

9 4 Estermann
10 13 Gerner

11 10 Pritz

12 8 Matt

13 15 Lampert
14 17 Leitgeb
15 26 Mohr

16 6 Senti

17 28 Memeti
18 12 Zerwas
19 19 Kieber

20 21 Wiederkehr
21 1 Lippuner
22 14 Walser
23 22 Wiederkehr
24 29 Zerwas
25 27 Mahlknecht
26 25 Schmeisser
27 16 Lampert
28 24 Raber

29 23 Kressig
Gemeldet: 29

Gestartet: 29

Klassiert: 29

CLING

Vorname

Gabriel
Louie
Florina
Finn
Alessia
Laurin
Malik
Gianna
Melina
Emilia
Mia
Angelina
Valentina
Emma
Naomi
Maila
Yara
Oscar
Anna
Layla
Nino
Leonie
Lilian
Sophia
Laurin
Mia
Elias
Aurelio
Valerio

45, Rund um den Weiherring

Piccolo U7
Jahrg.

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2018
2020
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2021
2020
2021

Nation Club/ Team

GER
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE
Sul
LIE
LIE
LIE
LIE

GER
LIE
Sul
Sul

Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Gamprin
Mauren
Mauren
Gams
Ruggell
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Gams
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
Mauren
RSC Kempten
Mauren
Flasch
Buchs

Zeit: 01.05.2024

0.200 Km/Kmh
Text +/- Rde Riickst.
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